
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

CLASSE A 

(W168)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A 140 

(168.031, 

168.131)

1997/07 - 

2004/08

1397 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 166.940

A 140 

(168.031, 

168.131)

2001/01 - 

2004/08

1598 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 166.960

A 160 

(168.033, 

168.133)

1997/07 - 

2004/08

1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 166.960

A 190 

(168.032, 

168.132)

1999/03 - 

2004/08

1898 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 166.990

A 210 

(168.035, 

168.135)

2001/12 - 

2004/08

2084 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 166.995

https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-carburante-pierburg-mercedes-w168.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-carburante-pierburg-mercedes-w168.html#auto-compatibili.tab

